PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
CUSTOMER NAME
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5

Note:  Field Installed through handhole
ACCESSORIES- ORDER SEPARATELY
Ordering Information
SSSE Series Poles
Square | Straight | Steel
MOUNTING ORIENTATION DRILL PATTERNS
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L 3T
4
S S SE_  _  _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ E2_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERIES HEIGHT SHAFT THICKNESS MOUNTING POLE DRILLING FINISH OPTIONS
SSSE = Evolve Square
Straight Steel Pole
1 = Single arm mount
2 = Two fixtures at 180˚
2L = Two fixtures at 90˚
3T = Three fixtures at 90˚
4 = Four fixtures at 90˚
TA3 = Tenon
(2.38” OD x 4” Tall)
TB3 = Tenon
(2.88” OD x 4” Tall)
TC3 = Tenon
(3.5” OD x 6” Tall)
TR1 = Removable Tenon
(2.38” x 4”)
OT = Open Top
(includes pole cap)
E2 = Evolve Square
Pole
UDP015 = 3/8in HDW
range 1.69 - 2.24
UDP025 = 1/2in HDW
range 1.69 - 2.24
UDP035 = 3/8in HDW
range 2.25 - 2.99
UDP045 = 1/2in HDW
range 2.25 - 2.99
UDP055 = 3/8in HDW
range 3.00 - 3.75
UDP065 = 9/16in HDW
range 3.00 - 3.75
UDP075 = 3/8in HDW
range 3.76 - 4.49
UDP085 = 9/16in HDW
range 3.76 - 4.49
UDP095 = 3/8in HDW
range 4.50 - 5.49
UDP105 = 9/16in HDW
range 4.50 - 5.49
UDP115 = 3/8in HDW
range 5.50 - 6.00
UDP125 = 9/16in HDW
range 5.50 - 6.00
DKBZ = Dark Bronze
BLCK = Black
GRAY = Gray
* Contact factory for
   custom color options
GFI2 = 20 Amp GFCI
Receptacle and Cover
EHH2 = Extra Handhole
C052 = 0.5” Coupling
C072 = 0.75” Coupling
C202 = 2” Coupling
MPB2 = Mid-pole
Luminaire Bracket
VM1 = 1st mode vibration
damper
VM26 = 2nd mode
vibration damper
LAB = Less Anchor
Bolts

(SUGGESTED)
BOLT CIRCLE
(RANGE)
BOLT
SQUARE
(RANGE)
BASE
PLATE
SQUARE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
SSSE10-40A 10 3.0 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 77
SSSE12-40A 12 3.7 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 90
SSSE14-40A 14 4.3 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 103
SSSE16-40A 16 4.9 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 116
SSSE18-40A 18 5.5 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 129
SSSE20-40A 20 6.1 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 142
SSSE25-40A 25 7.6 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”–10” 5.66”–7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 175
SSSE14-40B 14 4.3 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 152
SSSE16-40B 16 4.9 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 171
SSSE18-40B 18 5.5 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 190
SSSE20-40B 20 6.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 209
SSSE25-40B 25 7.6 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 257
SSSE30-40B 30 9.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”–12” 7.07”– 8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 304
SSSE16-50B 16 4.9 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 219
SSSE18-50B 18 5.5 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 243
SSSE20-50B 20 6.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 267
SSSE25-50B 25 7.6 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 327
SSSE30-50B 30 9.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 387
SSSE25-50C 25 7.6 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 427
SSSE30-50C 30 9.1 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”–13.25” 7.25”– 9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 507
SSSE20-60B 20 6.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”–13.25” 7.81”– 9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 329
SSSE25-60B 25 7.6 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”–13.25” 7.81”– 9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 404
SSSE30-60B 30 9.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”–13.25” 7.81”– 9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 479
SSSE35-60B 35 10.7 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”–13.25” 7.81”– 9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 554
SSSE40-60B 40 12.2 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”–13.25” 7.81”– 9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 629
NOTES:
1.	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
Wet
Locations

Bolt Circle (Inner)
Bolt Square (Outer)
Bolt Square (Inner)
Height of option in feet
BASE COVER
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
VM1
C07
Pole
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Field Installed Pole Top damper designed
to reduce pole top deflection or sway.
VM1 is recommended for pole systems
20′ and taller with a total EPA of 1.0 or